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Wo finde ich?

1.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

Informatik,
Mathematik,
M-Lernhilfen

Lexika allgemein,
Lernhilfen allg.,

VWA, CD-Roms
Fachbereichsarbeit
Zeitschriften
Musik, Kunst
Latein

Geographie
J-Geographie

. J- u. Geschichte

. Jugendliteratur

Deutsch Oberstufe

Deutsch Oberst. ,
Junge Erwachsene,
Biographiesammlg.

J-Naturwissensch
Physik, Chemie,
Biologie

Comics , Hobby,
Sport,
Berufsorientierung,
Aufklarung,
Lebenspraxis
Religion
Philosophie
Psychologie
Padagogik

Englisch

Franzdsisch,
Spanisch,
Italienisch

Jugendliteratur
Videos, DVDs
Lehrerinfos
Entlehnung



